Date

Feb-25
Feb-25
Feb-25
Feb-25
Feb-25
Nov-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Oct-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Dec-21

Mileage
100,290
100,290
100,290
100,290
100,290
94,174
89,467
89,467
89,467
89,467
89,467
89,467
89,467
44,381
44,381
44,381
44,381
44,381
26,500

Description

diagnose

controle niveaus
ruitenwisserblad voor
ruitenwisserblad achter
tankslotmechanisme
controle niveaus

de 90.000 kilometer beurt
diagnose

de cilinderkop compleet midden
de kleppen

de remvloeistof

de radiateur

de bougies

12 maandsbeurt

het pedaalmechanisme

de remvloeistof

de bougies

de achterlicht unit links
de 25.000 kilometer beurt



